
SERAH TERIMA E-POD EPOD-2204
Tanggal 2026-01-24
Penerima DINA S - Internal E88
Alamat KARAWANG

Pengirim Harlina Sihotang , 081327356573 ,sihotangharlina15@gmail.com
Melalui JNE , 

No D.Date ID SPM DN DBC No SO No City Customer QTY Driver Vehicle No Sign DN

1 14/01/26 SPM-29305 83572033 10565125 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 5 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 14/01/26

2 14/01/26 SPM-29306 83572035 10565130 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 9 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 14/01/26

3 14/01/26 SPM-29306 83572032 10565125 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 20 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 14/01/26

4 14/01/26 SPM-29306 83572036 10565131 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 10 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 14/01/26

5 14/01/26 SPM-29306 83572034 10565129 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 15 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 14/01/26

6 12/01/26 SPM-29252 83567719 10563373 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 1 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 12/01/26

7 12/01/26 SPM-29253 83568275 10563534 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 2 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 12/01/26

8 12/01/26 SPM-29253 83568307 10563578 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 33 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 12/01/26

9 12/01/26 SPM-29253 83569089 10563898 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 23 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 12/01/26

10 12/01/26 SPM-29253 83569091 10563899 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 25 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 12/01/26

11 12/01/26 SPM-29253 83568276 10563537 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 1 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 12/01/26

12 12/01/26 SPM-29254 83569562 10564078 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 25 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 12/01/26

13 12/01/26 SPM-29255 83569562 10564078 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 40 YUDA B 9059 JYV 12/01/26

14 13/01/26 SPM-29273 83570601 8101033889 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 13/01/26

15 13/01/26 SPM-29273 83570573 8101033862 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 13/01/26

16 09/01/26 SPM-29215 83568029 8101030098 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 09/01/26

17 09/01/26 SPM-29215 83568041 8101030109 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 09/01/26

18 09/01/26 SPM-29215 83568089 8101030118 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 09/01/26

19 09/01/26 SPM-29215 83568100 8101030129 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 09/01/26

20 09/01/26 SPM-29215 83568023 8101030094 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 09/01/26

21 09/01/26 SPM-29215 83568038 8101030106 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 09/01/26

22 09/01/26 SPM-29215 83568088 8101030117 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 09/01/26
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23 09/01/26 SPM-29215 83568098 8101030127 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 09/01/26

24 09/01/26 SPM-29215 83568036 8101030104 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 09/01/26

25 09/01/26 SPM-29215 83568087 8101030116 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 09/01/26

26 09/01/26 SPM-29215 83568091 8101030120 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 09/01/26

27 10/01/26 SPM-29237 83569546 10564056 CIMAHI CV. MAKMUR ABADI 5 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 10/01/26

28 10/01/26 SPM-29238 83569533 10564038 BANDUNG PT. AKUR PRATAMA 12 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 10/01/26

29 10/01/26 SPM-29238 83568279 10563558 BANDUNG PT. AKUR PRATAMA 20 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 10/01/26

30 09/01/26 SPM-29214 83568277 10563556 BANDUNG PT. AKUR PRATAMA 25 TAHAN M LUMBAN GAOL B 9406 JYT 09/01/26

31 09/01/26 SPM-29214 83568278 10563557 BANDUNG PT. AKUR PRATAMA 25 TAHAN M LUMBAN GAOL B 9406 JYT 09/01/26

32 09/01/26 SPM-29217 83567308 10563189 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 2 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 09/01/26

33 09/01/26 SPM-29216 83568676 10563724 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 2 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 09/01/26

34 09/01/26 SPM-29216 83568384 10563625 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 3 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 09/01/26

35 09/01/26 SPM-29216 83567314 10563211 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 9 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 09/01/26

36 09/01/26 SPM-29216 83567311 10563208 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 5 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 09/01/26

37 08/01/26 SPM-29202 83567310 10563205 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 49 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 08/01/26

38 10/01/26 SPM-29239 83569698 10564169 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 3 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 10/01/26

39 10/01/26 SPM-29240 83569553 10564066 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 20 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 10/01/26

40 10/01/26 SPM-29240 83569587 10564112 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 17 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 10/01/26

41 10/01/26 SPM-29240 83569699 10564170 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 27 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 10/01/26

42 10/01/26 SPM-29240 83569848 10564323 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 3 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 10/01/26

43 10/01/26 SPM-29240 83569551 10564063 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 3 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 10/01/26

44 10/01/26 SPM-29240 83569701 10564172 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 10/01/26

45 10/01/26 SPM-29240 83569697 10564168 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 3 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 10/01/26

46 12/01/26 SPM-29259 83569521 10564024 BANDUNG PT. AKUR PRATAMA 20 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 12/01/26

47 13/01/26 SPM-29279 83569564 10564080 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 30 ANDI JAELANI B 9309 JYT 13/01/26

48 13/01/26 SPM-29280 83569565 10564081 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 35 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 13/01/26

49 13/01/26 SPM-29281 83567711 10563323 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 1 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 13/01/26

50 19/01/26 SPM-29375 83573900 8101037925 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9892 JYU 19/01/26

51 19/01/26 SPM-29375 83573933 8101037936 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9892 JYU 19/01/26

52 19/01/26 SPM-29375 83573903 8101037927 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9892 JYU 19/01/26

53 15/01/26 SPM-29328 83570959 8101034560 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 15/01/26

54 15/01/26 SPM-29329 83572169 10565222 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 3 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 15/01/26

55 15/01/26 SPM-29329 83572306 10565224 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 4 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 15/01/26

56 15/01/26 SPM-29330 83572155 10565177 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 1 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 15/01/26

57 15/01/26 SPM-29330 83572154 10565174 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 2 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 15/01/26
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58 15/01/26 SPM-29330 83572156 10565181 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 4 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 15/01/26

59 15/01/26 SPM-29330 83572037 10565150 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 19 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 15/01/26

60 19/01/26 SPM-29377 83572157 10565186 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 5 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9892 JYU 19/01/26

61 19/01/26 SPM-29377 83574849 10566140 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 5 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9892 JYU 19/01/26

62 19/01/26 SPM-29377 83572153 10565172 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 5 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9892 JYU 19/01/26

63 19/01/26 SPM-29377 83574161 10566116 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 18 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9892 JYU 19/01/26

64 19/01/26 SPM-29377 83574160 10566114 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 25 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9892 JYU 19/01/26

65 16/01/26 SPM-29343 83573376 10565686 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 15 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 16/01/26

66 16/01/26 SPM-29344 83574149 10566049 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 16/01/26

67 16/01/26 SPM-29344 83573371 10565677 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 16/01/26

68 16/01/26 SPM-29344 83573380 10565692 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 15 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 16/01/26

69 16/01/26 SPM-29344 83573382 10565694 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 16/01/26

70 16/01/26 SPM-29344 83574387 10565694 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 9 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 16/01/26

71 16/01/26 SPM-29344 83569829 10564294 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 16/01/26

72 16/01/26 SPM-29344 83573374 10565681 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 16/01/26

73 16/01/26 SPM-29341 83574411 10566221 CIREBON YOHAN SETIADI 2 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9469 JYV 16/01/26

74 16/01/26 SPM-29341 83574419 10566201 CIREBON YOHAN SETIADI 3 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9469 JYV 16/01/26

75 16/01/26 SPM-29341 83574428 10566172 CIREBON YOHAN SETIADI 8 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9469 JYV 16/01/26

76 16/01/26 SPM-29341 83574397 10566255 CIREBON YOHAN SETIADI 1 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9469 JYV 16/01/26

77 16/01/26 SPM-29341 83574401 10566247 CIREBON YOHAN SETIADI 1 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9469 JYV 16/01/26

78 16/01/26 SPM-29341 83574405 10566238 CIREBON YOHAN SETIADI 3 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9469 JYV 16/01/26

79 16/01/26 SPM-29341 83574410 10566223 CIREBON YOHAN SETIADI 1 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9469 JYV 16/01/26

80 16/01/26 SPM-29341 83574413 10566215 CIREBON YOHAN SETIADI 2 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9469 JYV 16/01/26

81 16/01/26 SPM-29341 83574392 10566266 CIREBON YOHAN SETIADI 2 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9469 JYV 16/01/26

82 16/01/26 SPM-29341 83574394 10566263 CIREBON YOHAN SETIADI 2 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9469 JYV 16/01/26

83 16/01/26 SPM-29341 83574400 10566248 CIREBON YOHAN SETIADI 1 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9469 JYV 16/01/26

84 16/01/26 SPM-29341 83574403 10566243 CIREBON YOHAN SETIADI 3 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9469 JYV 16/01/26

85 16/01/26 SPM-29341 83574408 10566227 CIREBON YOHAN SETIADI 2 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9469 JYV 16/01/26

86 16/01/26 SPM-29341 83574412 10566218 CIREBON YOHAN SETIADI 2 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9469 JYV 16/01/26

87 16/01/26 SPM-29341 83574390 10566272 CIREBON YOHAN SETIADI 4 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9469 JYV 16/01/26

88 16/01/26 SPM-29341 83574420 10566203 CIREBON YOHAN SETIADI 2 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9469 JYV 16/01/26

89 16/01/26 SPM-29341 83574391 10566270 CIREBON YOHAN SETIADI 10 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9469 JYV 16/01/26

90 16/01/26 SPM-29341 83574393 10566265 CIREBON YOHAN SETIADI 5 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9469 JYV 16/01/26

91 16/01/26 SPM-29341 83574432 10566188 CIREBON YOHAN SETIADI 2 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9469 JYV 16/01/26

92 16/01/26 SPM-29341 83574398 10566254 CIREBON YOHAN SETIADI 1 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9469 JYV 16/01/26
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93 22/01/26 SPM-29444 83572038 10565150 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 20 HUMALA SINAGA B 9733 JYT 22/01/26

94 22/01/26 SPM-29445 83572287 10565141 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 1 HUMALA SINAGA B 9733 JYT 22/01/26

95 22/01/26 SPM-29445 83574159 10566113 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 50 HUMALA SINAGA B 9733 JYT 22/01/26

96 22/01/26 SPM-29445 83572039 10565152 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 3 HUMALA SINAGA B 9733 JYT 22/01/26

97 22/01/26 SPM-29445 83572891 10565150 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 15 HUMALA SINAGA B 9733 JYT 22/01/26

98 22/01/26 SPM-29445 83572505 10565125 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 10 HUMALA SINAGA B 9733 JYT 22/01/26

99 22/01/26 SPM-29439 83578418 10567763 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 1 YUDA B 9059 JYV 22/01/26

100 22/01/26 SPM-29439 83578417 10567762 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 1 YUDA B 9059 JYV 22/01/26

101 22/01/26 SPM-29439 83577334 10567284 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 20 YUDA B 9059 JYV 22/01/26

102 22/01/26 SPM-29440 83576405 10566829 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 15 YUDA B 9059 JYV 22/01/26

103 22/01/26 SPM-29440 83576432 10566865 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 15 YUDA B 9059 JYV 22/01/26

104 22/01/26 SPM-29440 83576438 10566872 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 2 YUDA B 9059 JYV 22/01/26

105 22/01/26 SPM-29441 83576569 10566903 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 22/01/26

106 22/01/26 SPM-29442 83577012 10567114 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 2 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 22/01/26

107 22/01/26 SPM-29442 83577335 10567286 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 22/01/26

108 22/01/26 SPM-29442 83577392 10567328 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 1 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 22/01/26

109 22/01/26 SPM-29442 83577333 10567283 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 19 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 22/01/26

110 22/01/26 SPM-29442 83577391 10567326 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 1 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 22/01/26

111 22/01/26 SPM-29442 83577332 10567281 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 22/01/26

112 22/01/26 SPM-29442 83577388 10567299 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 22/01/26

113 22/01/26 SPM-29443 83558758 10560482 BANDUNG Sinar Bhakti Elektronik 4 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 22/01/26

114 22/01/26 SPM-29438 83578028 8101042737 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 YUDA B 9059 JYV 22/01/26

115 22/01/26 SPM-29438 83578065 8101042750 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 YUDA B 9059 JYV 22/01/26

116 22/01/26 SPM-29438 83577974 8101042720 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 YUDA B 9059 JYV 22/01/26

117 22/01/26 SPM-29438 83578058 8101042747 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 YUDA B 9059 JYV 22/01/26

118 22/01/26 SPM-29438 83577432 8101042253 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 YUDA B 9059 JYV 22/01/26

119 22/01/26 SPM-29438 83578044 8101042743 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 YUDA B 9059 JYV 22/01/26

120 29/12/25 SPM-29130 83563235 10561469 JAKSEL PT. ELECTRONIC CITY INDON 9 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 29/12/25

121 29/12/25 SPM-29130 83563346 10561510 JAKSEL PT. ELECTRONIC CITY INDON 8 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 29/12/25

122 29/12/25 SPM-29130 83563293 10562073 JAKSEL PT. ELECTRONIC CITY INDON 80 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 29/12/25

123 29/12/25 SPM-29130 83563356 10562084 JAKSEL PT. ELECTRONIC CITY INDON 3 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 29/12/25

124 29/12/25 SPM-29130 83563361 10562089 JAKSEL PT. ELECTRONIC CITY INDON 10 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 29/12/25

125 29/12/25 SPM-29130 83563406 10562104 JAKSEL PT. ELECTRONIC CITY INDON 1 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 29/12/25

126 29/12/25 SPM-29130 83563407 10562105 JAKSEL PT. ELECTRONIC CITY INDON 1 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 29/12/25

Dirubah | Harlina Sihotang | Phone/WA : 081327356573 | 2026-01-20 14:27:34 Total 1,083
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Note : Mohon ditanda-tangani dan distempel.

Warehouse/Gudang, Transporter/Pengirim, Receiver/Penerima,
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